Well No.
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D=2
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Cheney-Fed, #1 LT

D=4

Note:

PRESENT TEMPCRARY TANK BATTERY LOCATION

LT

LT

UT

LT
uT
LT
LT

LT

uT

Tank No.

78402

78L03

7840k

78407

78409

78410
(78111

78112

784113
78l16

78L19

Location

990 FNL
1650" FEL
Sec.22 T27N R3W

3000' FWL
1000 FNL
Sec,19 T26N 3W

1140' FNL
990' FEL
Sec.35 T27N R3W

1600t FWL
990! FSL
Sec.2ly T26N 3W

990% FWL
1650t FSL
Sec,1ly T27N R3W

3700% FWL
1500' FNL
Sec, 11 T26N R3W

990! FSL
990t FWL
Sec,27 T27N R3W

950! FUL
990% FSL
Sec.8 T26N R3W

990" FWL
990! FSL
Sec.23 T26N R3W

LT indicates a lower tubing completion;
UT indicates an upper tubing completion,



